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Flexible choices:

Name

Hydraulic pump
PS710E
PS710R

PS710D

Mains cable
For EU
For China

For USA

Hydraulc hose

2,5 m PS710E ERGO

5 m PS710E ERGO

2,5 m PS710E ERGOCOM
5 m PS710 E ERGOCOM
2,4 m PS710R ERGO

5 m PS710R ERGO

Battery PS710EBP
Quantity?

Battery charger PS710EBC
For EU
For China + USA

PS710

Product/Order information

Article No

5204-009100
5204-009200

5204-009000

8010-050500
8010-051300

8010-052700

5220-181400
5220-181500
5220-182000
5220-182100
5220-181600
5220-181700

8010-051400

8010-051500
8010-052300

PS710E
5204-009100

]

PS710R
5204-009200

]

PS710D
5204-009000

Analyzer 5220-189400 [] ]

Strap 8021-001200 ]

Foot control unit FCU 5220-181800 ] []
5220-181900 ]

Standard soluttions:

Name Article No Description

PS710E251 5204-008200 Pump E standard []

PS710E 5204-009100 PumpE

Mains cable 8010-050500 Mains cable

2,4 m PS710E 5220-181400 Hydraulic hose

PS710EBP 8010-051400 Battery

PS710EBC 8010-051500 Charger

Strap 8021-001200 Strap

PS710R250 5204-008300 Pump R standard []

PS710R 5204-009200 Pump R

Mains cable 8010-050500 Mains cable

2,4 m PS710R 5220-181600 Hydraulic hose

Strap

8021-001200

Strap




